Hickory Street Paving Improvements

Engineer’s Project No.: 432-14K57-001-5785
Engineer: Jimmie Sitz, P.E.

Design Engineer: Jason Dickman, P.E.
Technician:

Bid Date: December 9, 2019

Bid Time: 2:00 PM

City of Sapulpe

EIPEC

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, PA.

PLAN HOLDER’S LIST
Contact Company Phone Email

1 Steve Hardt City of Sapulpa 918-224-3040 shardt@cityofsapulpa.
2 Chris Drenner APAC central 918-660-0582 chris.drenner@apac.c
3 Samantha Lewis Construct Connect 800-364-2059 samantha.lewis@cons
4 Morgan Stinson Construct Connect 800-364-2059 content@constructcon
5 Harlan Yocham Cherokee Pride Construction 918-706-1630 tiffanycherokeepride@
6 Jennifer Loveland KCNR LLC 316-263-0265  jloveland@kcnr.net
7 Rodney Madden McGuire Brothers Construction, In 918-224-2764  rmadden@mcguirebra
& Matt Sutterfield Rhombic Land Surveying 405-388-9226 msutterfield@rhombic.
9 Alfert Cadiz Alfert Cadiz Construction 413-437-0902 nichol.cadiz@construc

10 Jason Lang Ground Level, LLC 214-989-7047 bids.groundlevel@gm:

11 ADDENDUM NO.1 December 4, 2019

12 Michelle Tenedero Dodge Data And Analytics 413-461-0666  michelle.tenedero@co

13 Jeremy Worthington Ellsworth Construction 918-384-8140  jeremy@ellsworthinc.c

14 Colten Bustos J. Graham Construction, Inc. 918-232-6728 bustos.colten@jgrahar

15 Chris Sanders A & A Asphalt, Inc 918-486-1204 chris@aaasphaltok.co

16 ADDENDUM NO. 2 December 11, 2019

17 ADDENDUM NO. 3 December 12, 2019
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